
R 150

CATERING TEAM

COOKING UTENSILS

HOME DECOR

     (TENT DRAPING, CHAIR COVERS)

SILVER PLAN

IF YOU DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET R2500

R 250

CATERING TEAM

COOKING UTENSILS

TENT AND CHAIRS

    (TENT DRAPING, CHAIR COVERS)

BACKDROP (WITH PICTURE)

PODIUM

GREEN + RED CARPET

GOLD PLAN

R 350

CATERING TEAM

FRAME TENT

100 CHAIRS AND COVERS

COUCHES

BACKDROP (WITH PICTURE)

PODIUM

GREEN + RED CARPET

EXECUTIVE PLAN
R 500

NAMZORO CATERING
SCHEME 

CATERING TEAM
COOKING UTENSILS

BRONZE PLAN

IF YOU DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET R5 000

IF YOU DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET R3500

IF YOU DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET R1500

EMERGENCY CONTACT
NUMBERS 

082 762 1298 
076 840 0570

Email: namzoro94@gmail.com
Offices: kwamhlanga front opposite
phola mall next to Astra furniture's 

Middelburg
0763299994

Witbank 
076 840 0570



R250

ESSENTIAL CASKET

HEARSE AND FAMILY CAR

 50 OBITUARY PROGRAMS

REMOVAL WITHIN 50KM

 NO AGE LIMIT 

GRAVEYARD DECORATION

TENT AND 50 CHAIRS 

COVER UP TO 13 MEMBERS

MEMBERS 

1 + 5

1 + 9

1+ 13

1+17

>65 

R350

R440

R470

R560

< 65~74

R380

R470

R580

R630

NO JOINING FEE

 3 MONTHS WAITING PERIOD

IF YOU DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET

R1500

PLAN A

IF YOU DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET

R10 000

GROCERY 

25 KG MAIZE MEAL

10 KG CAKE FIOWER  

10 KG RICE

TEA & COFFEE

6X 2 KG CHICKEN 

5 KG WASHING POWDER 

5L COOKING OIL

 VEGETABLES 

POTATOES

GREEN PEPPERS

ONIONS

CARROTS

CABBAGE

BEETROOT

BUTTERNUT/SWEET POTATO

PLAN B
NO JOINING FEE

KING STON CASKETS

HEARSE AND FAMILY CARS

50 OBITUARY PROGRAMS

GRAVEYARD DECORATION

R 200 AIRTIME

R IOOO FOR TEA 

R1000 BUS SERVICE

R 5000 FOR COW

ADD R50 FOR CATERING

OVER AGE 

(75- 84) ADD R300 

(85 ABOVE ) ADD R400

EMERGENCY CONTACT
NUMBERS 

082 762 1298 
076 840 0570

Email: namzoro94@gmail.com
Offices: kwamhlanga front opposite
phola mall next to Astra furniture's 

Middelburg
0763299994

Witbank 
076 840 0570



MEMBERS 
1 + 5
1 + 9
1+ 13
1+17

<65
R210,00
R280,00
R310,00
R460,00

<75
R260,00
R310,00
R380,00
R500,00

MEMBERS 
1 + 5
1 + 9

1+ 13
1+17

18-64
R300
R400
R440
R530

< 65~74
R330
R430
R500
R600

OVERAGE 

(75 - 84) ADD R200

(85 ABOVE) ADD R300

Pay can be made at the following outlet

PLAN C
NO JOINING FEE
QURTERVIEW CASKETS

HEARSE AND FAMILY CARS

TENT AND 50 CHAIRS 

50 OBITUARY PROGRAMS

GRAVEYARD DECORATION

FREE R200 AIRTIME

5000 FOR COW

R1000 FOR TEA

R1000 FOR BUS SERVICE

IF YOU DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET
R7 500

ADD R50 FOR CATERING

GROCERY 

25 KG MAIZE MEAL

10 KG CAKE FLOUR

10 KG RICE

TEA AND COFFEE

10 KG SUGAR

6 X 2KG CHICKEN

5 KG WASHING POWDER

5L SUNFLOWER OIL

 VEGETABLES 

1 BAG OF POTATOES

1 BAG OF GREEN PEPPER

1 BAG OF ONIONS

1 BAG OF CARROTS

1 BAG OF CABBAGE

1 BAG OF BEETROOT

NO JOINING FEE
R800.00 ON NOTIFICATION &

R200,00 AIRTIME

REMOVAL WITHIN 100KM

STORAGE & PREPARATION

CASKET DELIVERY

HEARSE& FAMILY CAR

UNDERTAKING EQUIPMENT

SCREEN & STAND

GRAVEYARD DECORATION

DEATH CERTIFICATE

100 OBITUARY PROGRAM

THE TENT AND CHAIR

ONLY TWO MEMBERS WILL

QUALTY FOR THE COW

PLAN D

6 MONTHS WAITING PERIOD. IF YOU
DON’T USE OUR SERVICE GET R5000

ADD R50 FOR CATERING
COVERS UP TO 10 MEMBERS

GROCERY 

25KG MAIZE MEAL

10KG CAKE FLOUR

10KG RICE

500S TEA & COFFEE

10KG SUGAR

6X2KG CHICKEN

5KG WASHING POWDER

5L SUNFLOWER OIL

VEGETABLES 

1. BAG OF POTATOES

1 BAG OF TOMATOES

1 BAG OF ONIONS

1 BAG OF CARROTS

1 BAG OF CABBAGE

1 BAG OF BEETROOT


